260840 # DNIMVIA 740 1 99Vd $0/1/9 “ALVA

AGANVLS JNOH HOLVNYALTY
-MHAIA dHAOTdXH

g-1956-D -NOISIATA

1HOIIMOOT

vV d00dH



EXPLODED VIEW: ALTERNATOR HOME STANDBY

DRAWING #: 0F5092

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 OF1659A 1 ROTOR 390 15KW 1P DIRECT HSB (2.5 FORD)
OF1657A 1 ROTOR 390 20KW 1P DIRECT HSB (2.5 FORD)
OF1655A 1 ROTOR 390 25KW 1P DIRECT HSB (2.5 FORD)
OF5073A 1 ROTOR 390__30AD1 HSB TECUM
0E7413A 1 RTR 390 40KW 1P DIRECT HSB

2 OF1660A 1 STR 390 15AD HSB (382MM LONG) (2.5 FORD)
OF1658A 1 STR 390 20AD HSB (382MM LONG) (2.5L FORD)
OF1656A 1 STR 390 25AD HSB (382MM LONG) (2.5L FORD)
OF5074A 1 STR-390__30AD1 HSB TECUM
0E7412A 1 STR-390--40AD HSB (433MM LONG)

3 0E5706 1 REAR BEARING CARRIER 390/DRCT

4 0E5048 REF FLEXPLATE 3.0L FORD
0E5048B REF FLEXPLATE 2.5L FORD
0E5048A REF FLEXPLATE HSB 3.9 CHRYSLER

5 0E6668 1 FLYWHEEL ASSY 3.0L HSB LG GEAR

6 0E6076 1 REVCOR FAN 10.75 X 2 W/PRESS DIS

7 046526 8 WASHER LOCK M10

8 051755 4 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 16 G8.8

9 04576100BK 4 STUD M14-2.0 X 490 G5 ZINC (3.0L FORD & 2.5 FORD)

04576100BF 4 STUD M14-2.0 X 540 G5 ZINC

10 043123 4 WASHER LOCK M14

11 051779 4 NUT HEX M14-2.0 G8 YEL CHR

12 0E7587 1 ASSY BRUSH HOLDER 390/HSB

13 023365 1 WASHER SHAKEPROOF INT #8

14 092980 4 SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 25

15 057192 4 SCREW SHC M10-1.5 X 30 G12.9

16 0A2602 1 WASHER FLAT .688 ID X 3.25 OD

17 042558 1 KEY SQ 3/8 X 1 STEEL

18 0A2601 1 SCREW HHC M16-2.0 X 45 G8.8

19 022264 4 WASHER LOCK #8-M4

20 038150 4 WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC

2 077043F 1 CONDUIT FLEX 1-1/4" (30” LG - 3.0L FORD & 3.9L CHRYSLER)
077043F 1 CONDUIT FLEX 1-1/4" (18” LG - 2.5L FORD)

ROTOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
30 047248 1 BALL BEARING-45 MM
31 070892 1 SLIP RING -MACHINED-

REVISION: G-5561-B

DATE: 6/1/05

GROUP A

PAGE2OF 2



